RESULTATS, 24 FEVRIER 2026

Rang N° paire

O 00 N O 1 » W N -

N N B B 2 B R = s
= O O 0 N Oul A W N H O

1
11
21
5
13
15
18

Joueurs

Eugene Pasquier
Simone Schorderet
Heidi Fuhrer
Fabienne Pasquier
Heinz Fuhrer
Danielle Cosandey
Janine Zurkinden
Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith
Marcienne Progin
Arlette D'Eternod
Isabelle Python
Sergio Sévere
Frangoise Aebischer
Anna Kornfeld
Arianne Baeriswyl
Anne-Lise Romanens
Christophe Pillonel
Yvonne Gendre
Camilla Leigh
Odile Jaeger
Christian Felder

Farideh Hank
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Anne Lévy

Yvonne Papaux Karrer

Kathrin Ducotterd
Solange Wijkstrom
Gertrude Deillon
Thérese Meyer
Sylvie Eugster
Gérald Jan
Michelle Deliege
Monica Sévere
Marianne Vonlanthen
Gerhard Kornfeld
Jacqueline de Muralt
Denise Thalmann
Isabelle Meyer
Chantal Purro-Moix
Marie-Rose Gillman
Anne-Marie De Mont
Edy Crittin

MP
313.0
289.0
286.0
273.0
268.0
266.6
266.6
264.0
260.0
240.6
226.0
225.4
217.0
217.0
203.6
202.6
201.6
192.8
187.4
171.2
126.8

%
66.88
61.75
61.11
58.33
57.26
56.97
56.97
56.41
55.56
51.41
48.29
48.16
46.37
46.37
43.50
43.29
43.08
41.20
40.04
36.58
27.09

O O O O O O O O O OO O o o o o N U1 @


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/24/pair/14

	Résultats, 24 février 2026

