

RÉSULTATS, 24 FÉVRIER 2026

Rang	N° paire	Joueurs		MP	%	PV
1	1	Eugène Pasquier	Farideh Hank	313.0	66.88	15
2	11	Simone Schorderet	Anne Kaelin Crittin	289.0	61.75	12
3	21	Heidi Fuhrer	Anne Lévy	286.0	61.11	8
4	5	Fabienne Pasquier	Yvonne Papaux Karrer	273.0	58.33	5
5	13	Heinz Fuhrer	Kathrin Ducotterd	268.0	57.26	2
6	15	Danielle Cosandey	Solange Wijkström	266.6	56.97	0
7	18	Janine Zurkinden	Gertrude Deillon	266.6	56.97	0
8	2	Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith	Thérèse Meyer	264.0	56.41	0
9	10	Marcienne Progin	Sylvie Eugster	260.0	55.56	0
10	22	Arlette D'Eternod	Gérald Jan	240.6	51.41	0
11	7	Isabelle Python	Michelle Deliège	226.0	48.29	0
12	6	Sergio Sévère	Monica Sévère	225.4	48.16	0
13	3	Françoise Aebischer	Marianne Vonlanthen	217.0	46.37	0
14	4	Anna Kornfeld	Gerhard Kornfeld	217.0	46.37	0
15	17	Arianne Baeriswyl	Jacqueline de Muralt	203.6	43.50	0
16	16	Anne-Lise Romanens	Denise Thalmann	202.6	43.29	0
17	19	Christophe Pillonel	Isabelle Meyer	201.6	43.08	0
18	12	Yvonne Gendre	Chantal Purro-Moix	192.8	41.20	0
19	8	Camilla Leigh	Marie-Rose Gillman	187.4	40.04	0
20	20	Odile Jaeger	Anne-Marie De Mont	171.2	36.58	0
21	14	Christian Felder	Edy Crittin	126.8	27.09	0